Snow
 M
elting
Plan for a safe &
maintenance-free
winter with Warmup®
Snow Melting
Solutions

although that will vary with size. Check with your contractor or electrician what amperage
may be available for your project. There are many options we can play with to design the right
system for you. A quick estimate would be to account for 1 amp for every 6 sqft of heated area.
5The world’s best-selling floor heating brand4 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Snow
 M
elting
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada USA
240V*
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20  $272.00  $217.50
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60  $374.00  $298.50
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40  $502.00  $401.00
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.33 28.80  $574.00  $459.00
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.43 23.00  $662.00  $529.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20  $748.00  $598.50
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46  $858.00  $686.50
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40  $969.00  $775.00
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80  $1,052.00  $841.50
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.86 11.50  $1,195.00  $956.00
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60  $1,452.00 $1,161.00
Code Accessories Canada USA
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13).  $49.00  $39.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $25.00  $20.00
ACC-MEGG
Warmup’s Digital Mega-Ohmmeter is used to track Insulation Resistance for installation Accuracy and
Warranty Purposes.
$223.40 $197.80
SR-ZT-100
Bag of 100 Heavy Duty Zip Ties. 7” long. For use with WSM, WODH and SR cable series. 50lbs load
bearing capacity.
$24.00 $19.00
RK-EO Repair kit for Warmup® outdoor heating cable. $12.77 $10.00
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code Mat Length (ft) Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada USA
480V
30 WSMM-480/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84 N/A  $401.00
40 WSMM-480/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38 N/A  $459.00
60 WSMM-480/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8 N/A  $598.50
80 WSMM-480/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62 N/A  $775.00
120 WSMM-480/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40 N/A  $1,105.50
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code

Pavers
Sand Base
Sand
Concrete
Crushed Gravel
For regular layouts and spacing under concrete, pavers and asphalt pours.
7The world’s best-selling floor heating brand6 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Snow
 M
elting
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada USA
240V*
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1  $279.00  $223.00
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9  $445.00  $356.00
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1  $532.00  $424.00
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2  $614.00  $491.00
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.90 14.2  $782.00  $625.00
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.86 11.5  $949.00  $759.00
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6 $1,144.00  $915.00
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada USA
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77 N/A  $236.00
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30 N/A  $449.00
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62 N/A  $662.00
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 12.50 38.4 N/A  $941.00
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V, single phase and 3 phase power. Please check our Technical Data Sheets for variations to
Wattage output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada USA
600V
84 WSM-600/1000 1000 1.7 360  $236.00 N/A
209 WSM-600/2500 2500 4.2 144  $449.00 N/A
342 WSM-600/4000 4000 6.7 90  $662.00 N/A
500 WSM-600/6000 6000 10 60  $941.00 N/A
Code Accessories Canada USA
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13).  $49.00  $39.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $25.00  $20.00
ACC-MEGG